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A/c. ID 0108066567780015 SAR 0049 MAJED HASSAN ALI MUSMALI 

Help 

A/c. Status ACTIVE A/c. Status Date 06-11-2018 
A/c. Open Date 04-05-2014 A/c. Close Date 

GL Subhead 30105 A/c. Type EMPLOYEE ACCOUNT 
Opening Bal. SAR 

5.84 CR 
Available Amt. SAR 

o.00 ;  
Closing Bal. SAR Effective Available SAR 

0.00 CR. Amt. 0.00 

Funds in Clg. SAR Float Bal. SAR 
0.00 CR. 

1 Page 1 

0.00 CR. 

of 2 

Value 
Date 

Instr. 
No. 

Tran 
Date 

777 01-10- 
2  020 

Fa? 01-10-
t-4  2020 

04-10- 
2020 

rt, 04-10- 
" 2020 

,r •  11-10- 
 2020 

11-10- 
2020 

p"•,7 11-10- 
 2020 

19-10- 
2020 

rt, 21-10- 
2020 

p.̂,-T 22-10- 
2020 

r 22-10- 
••••-• 2020 

r, 22-10- 
2020 

lfl 23-10- 
2020 

171 2230-2100-  

r77. 23-10-
"1-•-•Ii,  2020 

rt.,  23-10- 
2020 

FT 23-10- 
2020 

711 23-10-
P4-I  2020 

Particulars CCY 
Debit 
Amt. 

Credit 
Amt. Bal. 

‘:.j (,e i-d I  SAR 114.00 119.84CR. 

SAR 118.45 1.39CR. 

Cash Advance from CC SAR 146.00 147.39CR. 

4L14L,,.. (:).4 d&p.4W.I4J-. ,..J.-11  SAR 147.00 0.39CR. 

2L+c-1-44.v 1 :i.+4:L511_, Jail silii SAR 709.00 709.39CR. 

4.,. J.11  LW = (1.. Ja4 J. v4 J.11 SAR 1.00 710.39CR. 

;,..ia- .21_,34:_keth.leli- v4JA-11  SAR 710.00 0.39CR. 

466515xxxxxx6698 SAR 0.39 0.00CR. 

199 Overtime SAR 157.50 157.50CR. 

466515xxxxxx6698 SAR 157.50 INCR. 

Cash Advance from CC SAR 135.00 135.00CR. 

466515xxxxxx6698 SAR 69.78 65.22CR. 

J_0,. siel - ,fl  Li1 J--,. ,,,s. 
aisl 

SAR 50.00 15.22CR. 

L; jsl 4 Ink .03 L.I. L.,, _Jae SAR 15.00 0.22C R. 

Cash Advance from CC SAR 71.00 71.22CR. 

— 4,131 '-; , 1  J-'...- Lr.-w; SAR 50.00 21.22CR. 
. t 

v.4LU SAR 6.25 14.97CR. 

SAR 2.00 12.97CR. 

01-10- 
2020 

01-10- 
2020 

04-10- 
2020 

04-10- 
2020 

11-10- 
2020 

11-10- 
2020 

11-10- 
2020 

19-10- 
2020 

21-10- 
2020 

22-10- 
2020 

22-10- 
2020 

22-10- 
2020 

23-10- 
2020 

23-10- 
2020 

23-10- 
2020 

23-10- 
2020 

23-10- 
2020 

23;1.0- 
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..•-•17 2020 2020 

F7 24-10- 24-10- - 
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777 24-10- 24-10- i---.1&_, ..-71  2020 2020 

ri  24-10- 24-10- ci+7L.ki-/L3.414..,-.77ialt 
...-1  2020 2020 

24-10- 24-10- lji Ue _ v.31 
2020 2020 LC'S I  
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2020 2020 
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L=.1  2020 

-7 24-10- 24-10- k,aq  S jei - 4 31 Li I j...a. ,,L.,... 

47-:•74' 2020 2020 Lua - 1 

25-10- Lusi J.i.:L cit.;31,1... t&.. 
Es 2020 2020 

rt., 25-10- 25-10- L5.j.;.1 t+  .1413 C-4.)11... 
---17  2020 2020 

r7 25-10- 25-10- 466515xxxxxx6698 
7--7: 2020 2020 

C77. 25-10- 25-10- 0.1i t_il j,,a ,JA...] 
2020 2020 

,777, 26-10- 26-10- 
L*.4 1.)4. Ja4 JA3 I 

11-1,  2020 2020 

77 1 0-1 1- 10-11- 
2020 2020 

F7 
b1 

1 
2
0-11- 

47-1  202 020 

2020 
cgit41-- ,jai' 

71.7-7L' 2020 

r ,,_ 1,_11_ 199 Overtime 
--2  2020 2020 

cit,1-, I:).4 LI: 1 j.j I d .t4 JA (41. J-•D 
 2020 2020 

i  7' .7 14-11- 14-11- 
t77:4  2020 2020 ‘,n JAL J,i3-../W17_7.7,  4.4..7-21  

F7 14-11- 14-11- 
17̀,-,  2020 2020 

-7 
*' 2020 

14-11- 14-1 
2020 

 1- 
v:it4-'n (:)A lieia4W14,-4 v4isil 

F7 15-11- 15-11- c..20-41-iss (...H4 (.3.4..is1J,0-73- v4..7.31  
.-‘.."' 2020 2020 

cr1741.-7s u+7J-9JA.5/341.4.3- 44Jail 

r". 18-11- 18-11- Ls j..1 ctl int:L.  CJ. 1.&)L21., 
Es 2020 2020 

F7  
1  

18-
20 20
11- 18-11- 466515xxxxxx6698 

20 74-71 20 

7 18-11- 1 Evf„:,Ici 
--JI 2020 452,0  - C.(c199 Advance Salary Pay 

l  25-10- 

24-10- 24-10- v7Jan 
2020 2020 

24-10- Lusi ti L)131... 
2020 

18-11- 18-11- 
2020 2020 

-5?-)j-11  

SAR 12.00 0.97CR. 

SAR 8,701.98 8,702.95CR. 

SAR 539.14 8,163.81CR. 

SAR 215.38 7,948.43CR. 

SAR 839.62 7,108.81CR. 

SAR 459.00 7,567.81CR. 

SAR 4,000.00 3,567.81CR. 

SAR 2,120.00 1,447.81CR. 

SAR 1,000.00 447.81CR. 

SAR 20.00 427.81CR. 

SAR 200.00 227.81CR. 

SAR 20.00 207.81CR. 

SAR 23.00 184.81CR. 

SAR 62.09 122.72CR. 

SAR 100.00 22.72CR. 

SAR 22.00 0.72CR. 

SAR 709.00 709.72CR. 

SAR 7.19 716.91CR. 

SAR 716.00 0.91CR. 

SAR 393.75 394.66CR. 

SAR 394.00 0 66CR 

SAR 500.00 500 66CR. 

SAR 100.00 400.66CR 

SAR 350.00 50.66CR. 

SAR 50.66 0.00CR. 

SAR 14.00 14 00CR 

SAR 10.00 4.00CR. 

SAR 4.00 0.00CR. 

SAR 5,509.52 5,509.52CR. 
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" 2020 2020 
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-L4  2020 2020 
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" 2020 2020 
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2020 2020 
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2020 2020 

rz-v, 22-11- 22-11- 
,--s 2020 2020 

n 23-11- 23-11 - 
. 2020 2020 

n 24-11- 24-11- 
2020 2020 

24-11- 24-11- 
 2020 2020 

ri  24-11- 24-11- 
" 2020 2020 

F7 24-11- 24-11- 
2020 2020 

rt, 24-11- 24-11- 
2020 2020 

t777:  24-11- 24-11- 
2020 2020 

77 24-11- 24-11- 
" 2020 2020 

F7 25-11- 25-11- 
,-,-*i 2020 2020 

n 25-11- 25-11- 
 2020 2020 

n 25-11- 25-11- 
2020 2020 

n 26-11- 26-11 - 
2020 2020 

r77, 26-11- 26-11- 
2020 2020 

p-7, 26-11- 26-11- 
2020 2020 

n, 26-11- 26-11- 
2020 2020 

27-11- 27-11- 
tft- 2020 2020 

29-11- 29-11- 
2020 2020 

n 30-11- 30-11- 
" 2020 2020 

In 30-11- 30-11- 
2-2  2020 2020 

L 3° 
30-11- 

"? 20-211-  0 2020 

n 01-12- 01-12- 
2020 2020 

.n. 01-12- 01-12- 
;,J 2020 2020 

n ..---<-'----p,-Th 
" 01-12- /-01;,122:41 

'•!--- 

C 57:2-I  

. E, 

Ac?.??" '  
NAT10` - 

{LIS SAR 5,278.52 231.00CR. 

466515xxxxxx6698 SAR 231.00 0.00CR. 

t,al.wa ,Il ul...s ci.. j„lis: SAR 100.00 100.00CR. 

Siff  s j44.1 _ vit ,_:1,.)- ,,,s„, 
Lgil 

Cash Advance from CC 

eli3q  1,34,1 _ w.li co,,,- L„,... 
Lus I 

SAR 

SAR 

SAR 

100.00 

100.00 

200.00 

0.00CR. 

200.00CR. 

100.00CR. 

LuSi v4 Ilia ,:AL).121., SAR 71.65 28.35CR. 

1il4I-iss t:.1714 1-1&.3a4LbIL4j-° 4,43.31  SAR 28.00 0.35CR. 

Salary SAR 3,289.23 3,289.58CR. 

-4.t3L-5"ii.i...iJ SAR 539.23 2,750.35CR. 

SAR 215.38 2,534.97CR. 

SAR 839.62 1,695.35CR. 

4a1L4tas ‘11.4 (-Lia4W.L4J-4 ‘14.).-11  SAR 1,695.00 0.35CR. 

4665I5xxxxxx6698 SAR 0.35 0.00CR. 

41.1.41-1. C:14. li.jsiii.),..Lq..,- ‘,4,-11 SAR 250.00 250.00CR. 

SAR 6.36 243.64CR. 

Si siel - 4.1i t_i I ja.a ys... 

Lus.1  
SAR 100.00 I43.64CR. 

466515xxxxxx6698 SAR 51.72 9I.92CR. 

vit4-z• (:.H4JajsifJA.ijspl.3.11  SAR 31.00 122.92CR. 

ci Jeis4L.P.4_,A SAR 250.00 372.92CR. 

Lus.1 ..6u3 SAR 353.50 I9.42CR. 

41A4L"a C),:4 ,jafl SAR 19.42 0.00CR. 

vritt-u+s (j±.4 Wis5/W.1.49-• y*..P.-11  SAR 200.00 200.00CR. 

- vil L..ai j.. ,_,_.s.,. 
Lusl 

cii141-us C.111.4 W.Jaill).1.4J-• c,c1U-01  

SAR 

SAR 

200.00 

50.00 

0.00CR. 

50.00CR. 

IL.• SAR 10.00 40.00CR. 

a j&I v4 1.11.1 C_,' ci141.4 SAR 22.00 18.00CR. 

Ilia C44 j5.L. SAR 2.00 16.00CR. 

L•gj l ee .61:4],:,.1*.,1,1- SAR 11.50 4.50CR. 
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2020 2020 

77! 07-12- 
La 2020 

07-12- 
2020 4,241-a 4 LLIs5/1-1 14.1,1 ..,4_1.31  SAR 6.00 10.50CR. 

77 08-12- 
1'1,-1  2020 

08-12- 
2020 ,,,,iit4La L.I.L'ai/Jelqi-,  ,,&)A-U SAR 10.50 0.00CR. 

"--a.  20 
10-

20
12- 1-12-

20  2 00 
i_... kin . •Ii i ;÷.3.11_, Linii s Jiii, SAR 702.00 702.00CR. 

10-12- 
2
10

0
-
2
1
0
2- 

L1 2020 ijoaliaa Lia. Wia5 /J&.1.4..fri i„.,q_an SAR 702.00 0.00CR. 

pi".,i, 11-12- 
ktati 2020 

11-12- 
2020 i„..:itqLa ua. it,a5 /J&.1.4)4,  i,q_ain SAR 50.00 50.00CR. 

11-12- 7  11-12- 
----1' 2020 2020 

LuS 1 ,v.4  11.13 ..‘46)1L4 SAR 33.35 16.65CR. 

i,n 13-12- 
"I,' 2020 

13-12- 
2020 si.jt4". (.1e4 Lh2isLilit4..9-• v4,1.-11  SAR 100.00 116.65CR. 

in 14-12- 14-12- 
 2020 2020 via4La ciai Lk,ai/L1.14J- ‘,..4Jaili SAR 50.00 66.65CR. 

F., 14-12- 
0,,,-1  2020 

14-12- 
2020 4„1:4" J&i/l).44.1-.1 (.,J.31  SAR 65.65 1.00CR. 

7  ;g-
2
1
0
2- 

2020 
18-12- 466515xxxxxx6698 SAR 1.00 0.00CR. 

24-12- 
kai 2020 

24-12- 
2020 

Salary SAR 8,798.75 8,798.75CR. 

7.1 24-12- 
P-2  2020 

24-12- 
2020 

;431.31a., i isi SAR 538.27 8,260.48CR. 

n 24-12- 
itt-1  2020 

24-12- 
2020 

: SAR 215.38 8,045.10CR. 

24-12- 24-12- i.- 1.*,....L SAR 839.62 7,205.48CR. 
1̀-c--1,  2020 2020 

r; 24-12- 
ti' 2020 

24-12- 
2020 

.1.41-a cia Wia4WL..i_.,- ‘54J-ii SAR 750.00 7,955.48CR. 

24-12- 
-i-1  2020 

24-12- 
2020 

cru.n L.1L) L14_,..4.1.4J-. ,..4..).] SAR 2,123.00 5,832.48CR. 

24-12- 24-12- 4,51qtaa iti it+-5/3.1.4J-• ..)-ali SAR 4,970.00 862.48CR. 

n 24-12- 
ra-1  2020 

24-12- 
2020 

Li.1 j4 .o. 3.6.+.1 _ ,11 Liu— ,..+..a..,„ 
- i ‘..xya 

SAR 50.00 812.48CR. 

ril 24-12- 
til-- 2020 

24-12- 
2020 

{kji4 0:).1.1 — 4.11 Lil Jan y a..1,2 

I aJa` SAR 800.00 12.48CR. 

24-12- 
LI 2020 

24-12- 
2020 

LuSi .v.4  iaL.e3 tLI• I.L)1:a.• SAR 5.75 6.73CR. 

r 24-12- 
,,---.1  2020 

24-12- 
2020 

466515xxxxxx6698 SAR 6.73 0.00CR. 

1  n 03-01- 
'‘I- 2021 

03-01- 
2021 

199 Advance Salary Pay SAR 5,510.42 5,510.42CR. 

17"71 
g-21- 

 
&-.1  2 2021 

03 -01- A .Lia- Jja Wisih*.lqia ,,,,iial$ SAR 5,000.00 510.42CR. 

0  =1- 
03r0it4.c777%. 
2021 .1-tif ‘;51...La iihi.4 i.J.Ja5/Lltqi-• ,,Jall SAR 510.00 0.42CR. 
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Account Ledger Inquiry 

A/c. ID 0108066567780015 SAR 0049 MAJED HASSAN ALI MUSMALI 

Hel 

A/c. Status ACTIVE A/c. Status Date 06-11-2018 

A/c. Open Date 04-05-2014 A/c. Close Date 

GL Subhead 30105 Alc. Type EMPLOYEE ACCOUNT 

Opening Bal. SAR Available Amt. SAR 
5.84 CR. 0.00 0 

Closing Bal. SAR Effective Available SAR 

Funds in Clg. SAR 

0.00 CR. Amt. 

Float Bal. SAR 

0.00 .1.......,  

0.00 CR. 0.00 CR. 

4 Page 2 of 2 O' 

Tran. Date Value Date Instr. No. Particulars CCY Debit Amt. Credit Amt. Bal 

n 03-01-2021 03-01-2021 466515xxxxxx6698 SAR 0.42 0.00CR. 
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